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Mannschaft

SK Prasident 1

BA Tempelhof 1

Deutsche Bahn/BSW 1

Gardez Robe 1

SG Bund 1

TT / WiHeil 1

M-Zahl Titel

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103

FM
FM

FM

FM

FM

FM
FM

Landesliga
Nachname

Rabiega
Lagunow
Meister
Lagunow
Cladouras
Salov
Gruzman
Rosmann
Modler
Schilar
Kolb

Zern
Bartelt
Polzin
Glantz
Baldauf
Thiede
Brustkern
Nogly
Bruchmann
Fritzsche
Pruvot

Kramer

Muse

Muse
Kleeschatzky
Wiedersich
Woschech
Schiittig
Kleeschiatzky
Baumbach
Walther

RueRB
Prange
Pfeffer
Qelbagiani
Toth
Waldner
Bressler
Nickel
Humke
Neumann

Briidigam
Tyrtania
Schnabel
Darnstadt
Schmidbauer
Sonder
Heuer
Diwisch

Peuker
Lerch
Reichmann

Vorname

Robert
Raphael
Jakob
Alexander
Panagiotis
Sergej
Boris

llja
Andreas Dr.
Michael Dr.
Markus

Karlheinz
Heinz
Rainer
Robert
Marco
Lars
Jiirgen
Christoph
Stephan
Helmut Dr.
Louis

Martin

Miaden

Drazen

Rainer

Jens

Andreas
Rudiger

Ralf

Friedrich Dr.
Hans-Wolfgang

Hans-Peter Dr.
Stefan
Ruprecht
Zurab

Ferenc Dr.
Gerhard
Patrick Dr.
Arno

Andreas
Martin

Martin
Maximilian
Ralf

Frank
Martin Dr.
André
Thomas
Wolfgang

Steffen
Phillip
Hendrik

Status
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ELO

2476
2186
2446
2388
2257
2260
2188
2229
2231
2168
2091

2065
1376
2375
2323
2386
2413
2190
2270
2212
2139
2177

25407
2337
2275
2315
2162
2133
2184
2122
2175
2033

1152
2161
2389
2126
2022
1980
2189
1995
1979
2064

2307
2214
2189
2262
2164
2086
2051
1919

1983
2212
2339

Nachmeldung

Nachmeldung



SV Osram 1

SV Senat 1

BVG Helmbholtz 1

SV DeTeWe 1

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

FM

FM

FM

von Hermann
Lahtela

Gaerths
Bachmann

Gurack
Schroder-Wildberg

Wintzer
Schulz
Franke
Jahnisch
Tripolsky
Schmidt
Kribben
Lanzendorfer
Eisermann
Bocher

Braun
Berger
Kalinitschew
Becker
Major
Artukovic

Weber

De Wiljes
Eisentréager
Branding
Kauschmann
Gobel
Schulz
Allgaier

Lehmann
Kohler
Wiese
Steiger
Griiner
Steinhardt
Muratovic
Jacob
Janneck
Mandelkow
Giinday
Sayder
Tauchert
Uecker
Kruse

UIf

Silvo
Ronny
Andreas
Daniel
Peter

Joachim Dr.
Michael
Holger
Frank
Eugen
Carsten
Matthias Dr.
Johannes
Daniel Dr.
Gerd

Arik
Steve
Sergej
Walter
Vitalij
Adis

Siegfried
Jan-Hendrik
Dieter
Volker
Herbert
Wolfgang
Riidiger
Erik

Klaus

Thomas
Hans-Joachim
Michael
Reinhard

Lutz

Rafed

Konrad

Frank
Burkhard
Kaya
Hans-Joachim
Norbert
Michael

Otto

= =2 a2 NNNMNNMNNMNDDN A AN = AN
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2366
2252
2206
2187
2155
1932

2267
2218
2288
2200
2081
2072
2045
2114
1966
1272

2460
2420
2393
2333
2096
2043

2174
2200
2149
2127
2078
2085
2009
1959

2265
2224
2002
2083
1815
2150
1753
1747
1832
1715
1355
1608
1788
1971
1800

Korrektur Status

Korrektur Status

Korrektur Status

Nachmeldung



Mannschaft

SV Allianz 1

BA Tempelhof 2

Deutsche Bahn / BSW 2

SG Bayer 1

SG Bund 3

TT/ WiHeil 3

M-Zahl Titel

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

301
302
303

FM

Staffel A1

Nachname

Boewer
Miersch
Lorenz
Keskowski
Hahlbohm
Paschkowski
Weber
Kupczik

Glenzer
Diister
Schmidt
Miller
Petenev
Kettenburg
Feikes
Neumann
Schmidt
Baranowsky
Lehmann
Galbraith

Michel
Jauk
Welz
Kuhne
Harzer
Klotzsche
Zahn
Tetzlaff
Wagner
Kaiser
Braunlin

Mattick
Schmidt
Hamann
Bladt

VoR
Wehrmann
Feil

Piersig
Ahlberg
Schonfeld
Trebbin
Baumbach
Puhl

Lange
Harwardt
Auersch-Saworski
Hellmuth
Diaz de Arce
Stahl

GroRmann
Herrmann
Gall

Vorname

Roland
Marco

Jorg

Thilo
Matthias
Eberhard Dr.
Eberhard
Peter

André
Christan
Peter
Mark
Yuri
Stefan Dr.
Jorg Dr.
Christian
Jorg
Peter
Michael
Martin

Steffen
Wilhelm
Peter Dr.
Detlev
Paul
Thomas
Jiirgen
Jorg Dr.
Paul Werner
Horst
Herbert

Lutz
Jirgen
Martin
Friedhelm
Ingo
Dieter
Stephan

Hans-Jiirgen
Matthias
Gerd
Wolfhard Dr.
Karl-Heinz
Erhard

Axel
Michael
Lutz Dr.
Reinhard Dr.
Norbert
Dietrich

Heinz
Eberhard Dr.
Mike

Status
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N

N
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2149
2076
2080
2060
2046
1944
1629
1379

2180
2160
2110
2024
1972
2026
1972
1945
1772
1853
1729
2004

2228
2047
1986
2103
1977
1916
1962
2077
1831
1604
2224

2227
2011
1977
2021
1968
1665
2140

2027
2042
1957
1955
1890
1751
1645
1657
1589

1550
1849

1813
1847
1684

Nachmeldung

Nachmeldung

Nachmeldung

Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung



SK Prasident 2

Thales 2

SV Senat 2

Telestern 1

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

FM

FM

Zoliner
Giildenpfennig
Mersmann
Lange

Heimes

Schulz
Aposporidis
Hausler
Paydaz
Hausler

Bilek
Miiller
Shapiro
Hohn
Luzik
Pelivan
Reichert
Mayr
Kohimeyer
Lukas

Lehmann
Hilsberg
Starke
Busch
Ketterling
Seeger
Schneider
Kiihnemann
Slowinski

Boetzer
Burger
Witte
Albrecht
Giinther
Weiten
Sauermann
Perfler

Jeremic
Stielau
Jung
Cirkovic
Radjenovic
Norris
Kysucan
Kysucan

Rainer
Gavin

Till
Andreas
Wolfgang
Manfred
Eusthatios
Markus
Muhidden
Jan

Michael
Reinhard

Yosip

August

Viktor
Vjekoslav
Viktor

Rene

Dagobert
Wilmar Prof. Dr.

Sven

Karsten
Rene-Reiner Dr.
Klaus
Hans-Peter
Thomas
Wolfgang
Gunnar
Zdzislaw

Detlef
Heinrich
Manfred
Rainer
Thomas
Christoph
Andreas
Peter

Dusan
Jens-Uwe
Hans Prof. Dr.
Rade

Branko

Ray

Hermann
Marianne

_, R A A NNNN BN =S R N=a N = NN a2 aaNN=2N SN2 aN=aSN=aN =
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1726
1694
1685
1619
1556
1532
1428
1407
1489
1277

2259
2014
2027
1912
1877
1891
1833
1822
1761
1759

1410
1880
1859
1761
1751
1622
1667
1639
1500

2202
2128
2008
2088
1933
1924
1874
1863

2172
2014
1937
1796
1781
1710
1731
1384

Korrektur Status



Mannschaft

Thales 1

BVG Helmholtz 2

Deutsche Bahn / BSW 3

Gardez Robe 2

SG Bund 2

TT/WiHeil 2

M-Zahl Titel

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

FM
FM

WFM

Staffel

Nachname

Paulsen
Maxion
Roth
Skogvall
Nowka
Hoffmann
Roblitz

Alberg
Werthmann
Hoffmann
Hirche
Bornschein
Weiss

Mai
Aulitzky
Schumacher
Wagner
Amann

Petzold
Schmid
Poetsch
Vormann
Rollwitz
Fitzke
Haag
Bluhm

Hoffmann
Hankow
Paul
Stamatow
Strick
Wittkowski
Goepel

Kaiser
Graudons
Poppner
Konig
Botzel
Roth
Salomon
Hoffbauer
Kolbe
Sycin
Schilling

Rennoch
Jurkatis
Busch
Dziallas
Strehlow
Janik
Barnack
Neumann
Schneider
Korell

A2

Vorname

Dirk
Dirk
Josef
Martina
Oliver
Andreas
Peter

Paul

Nils
Rainer
Michael
Burkhard
Peter
Andreas
Roland
Gerhard
Christian
Gunther

Hilmer
Jirgen
Gero Dr.
Karlheinz
Jirgen
Ulrich
Fabian
Gerhard

Michael
Bert-Jirgen
Reinhart
Christian
Gregor

Ralf

Helmut

Martin
Karsten
Dietmar
Frank
Bernd Prof.
Joachim
Klaus
Jorg
Detlef
Ryszard
Florian

Ralf

Hagen
Michael
Michael
Horst

Mario

Gerd

Uwe

Frank
Klaus-Peter

Status

PP EFPNNDDNDN
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ELO

2279
2162
2076
2091
2049
1929
1901

1953
2000
2012
1969
2069
1903
1852
1842
1802
1771
1729

1999
1986
1787
2075
1857
1819
1822
1690

1948
1925
1842
1805
1843
1735
1724

2096
2038
2006
1932
2016
1835
1780
1753
1725
1722
1915

2127
1958
1982
1980
1899
1892
1831
1834
1791
1792

Status 2 ab 01.07.16

Nachmeldung

Korrektur Status



SK Prasident 3

SV Osram 2

SG Bund 4

Vattenfall/BSR 1

212

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Jankulin
Waisberg
Metzger
Itkins
Leongardt
Leongardt
Goldin
Akopov
Belenkij
Lepenkova

Rath
Segerberg
Hoppe
Gebert-Vangeel
Mielke

Rath

Karlsch
Mayer
Gartner
Lohse
Schlittermann
Hildebrand

Langner
Puhlman
Scholz
Scholz
Béasecke
Holzamer
Burkhart
Pannek
Scholz

Lenhardt
Schulze
Busse
Krombach
Schirmag
Lewandowski
Lawiszus
Sternberg
Hasic

Viacheslav
Wiladimir
Albert
Boriss
lvan
Andrei
llya

Samul
Juri
Zhanna

Alina
Tomas
Frank
Ralf

Sven
Oliver

Dr. Rainer
Herbert Dr.
Thomas
Steffen
Wolfgang
Gerald

Tobias

Rainer

Robert
Ralf-Dieter Dr.
Helmut
Andreas
Andreas
Hans-Joachim
Reinhard

Manfred
Norbert
Wolfgang
Karl-Heinz
Wolfgang
Sylvester
Ulrich
Klaus
Mirza

PRRPRRRNRRR
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1896
1862
1825
1814
1729
1700
1647
1616
1609
1600

2080
2053
2002
2001
1959
1951
1935
1857
1833
1707
1706
1912

2007
2042
1819
1890
1663
1807
1585
1540
1565

2117
1821
1812
1635
1672
1777
1709
1674
1960

Korrektur Name

Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status

Nachmeldung, spielberechtigt ab 14.10.16



Mannschaft

BA Tempelhof 3

Deutsche Bahn / BSW 4

EPA/ZIB 1

Gardez Robe 3

SG Bund 5

Telestern 3

M-Zahl Titel

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

301
302
303

Staffel B1

Nachname

Korlin
Quast
Thomas
Glienke
Schubert
Kurtz
Wolf
Miiller

Strauf
Kleinert
Bieber
Giebel
Baudis
Passow
Sube
Godecke
Grunow
Griitzmacher

Kalabic
Godoj
Gotschel
Winkler
Martin
Gilijamse
Calamar
Schonitz
Symann
Kretzschmar
Quintin
Bohm
Vollmann
Sampels
Polzer

Kretzschmann
Ansin
Kretzschmann
Lésche
Stender

Hein

Huth

Wirth

Kiechle

Eckert

Monjé

von Hase
Schmialek

Weinhold
Sander
GrofRe
Voigt
Krug
Dinius
Paulisch
Mikaeljan
Altmann

Kathe
Kern
Schelling

Vorname

Hans-Jiirgen
Michael
Andreas
Michael
Soéren

Frank
Wilfried
Stefan

Peter Prof. Dr.
Michael

Rainer

Christine

Werner Dr.

Hans- Joachim Dr.
Giinter

Karsten

Giinter

Herbert

Faris
Veit
Sebastian
Jorg
Mario
Joop
George
Nima
Fred
Jan
Patrick
Ingo
Karl
Michael
Andreas

Jens
Frederic
Ralf Dr.
Wilfried
Jan Dr.
Wolfgang
Michael
Bernd
Friedrich
Rene
Ulrich
Wolf-Riidiger Dr.
Jiirgen

Stefan

Dirk

Michael
Andreas
Mathias

Helmut

Torsten

Norik
Hans-Jiirgen Dr.

Michael
Thomas
Wolfgang

Status
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ELO

1831
1777
1842
1566
1644
1635
1584
1743

1803
1849
1671
1847
1692
1670
1642
1427
1510
1441

2155
1978
1975
1903
1814
1741
1733
1490
1687
1660
1659
1568
1505
1456
1197

2074
1807
1719
1602
1570
1612
1531
1666
1416
1457
1339
1414
1245

1849
1800
1918
1586
1627
1538
1498
1451
1322

1568
1575
1586

Korrektur Status



UBA 1

Vattenfall / BSR 2

Stern Ludwigsfelde 1

spielfrei

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

101

Neumann
Beneke
Hewig
Treptow
Regeler
Markowski
Klaus

Stark
Fleischmann
Zeidler
Schuckar
Wallet
Pfeiffer

von Leitner
Goroll
Christochowitz
Haug

Koch

von Jutrzenka
Knispel
Barnekow
Rochler

Fieck
Hentschel

Lau

Grandt
Astfalk
Tangermann
Meyer

Konig
Nowinka

Andreas
Klaus
Heinz-Dieter
Wolfgang
Wulf
Gerhard
Dieter

Wolfgang
Klaus
Uwe
Donald
Norbert
Jorg
Jiirgen
Jiirgen
Lothar
Norbert Dr.
Werner

Robert
Stefan
Peter
Horst
Detlef
Lothar
Stefan

Bernd
Lutz
Erhard
Jens-Uwe
Rudiger
Fabian

AR A AR A NN AN AA A A aaNn

A A A aaNN

AN=S A

1618
1487
1551
1499
1407
1329
1524

2038
1795
1798
1818
1559
1650
1579
1557
1380
1382
1330

1804
1669
1551
1467
1482
1473
1598

2005
1882
1824
1828
1688
1664

Korrektur Status



Mannschaft

RBB 1

BA Tempelhof 4

Berliner Volksbank 1

BVG Helmholtz 3

Allianz 2

M-Zahl Titel

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Staffel

Nachname

zum Winkel
Nuristani
Kersten
Britze
Borchert
Kuhnast

Bullig
Schneider
Bailliere
Mandelkow
Frahm
Meseck
Warnest
Mahler
Schnitger
Alber
Kalkowski

Sorgenfrei
Barna

Spory
Jaensch
Schroter

von Schoning
Bottger
Siewert
Barnes

Muller

Kapr

Radke
Bandsom
Kiuhnlenz
Bronstering
Lengowski
Mildenberger
Gentscheff
Schulze
Hermann
Draunick
Hammer

Muller

Graetz

Rosner

Pelzer

Scherer

lite

von Bergmann
Wiese

Wendt
Wandrei

B2

Vorname

Wolfgang
Akbar Dr.
Martin
Jan

Peter
Jorg

Reinhard Dr.
Eckehard
Arne
Helmut
Werner
Michael
Stefan
Sonja
Hartmut
Roland
Thomas

Uwe
Andre
Rayk
Hubert
Lutz
Ulrich
Bernd

Klaus-Jurgen Dr.

David
Thomas

Klaus Dr.
Robert
Olaf
Stephan
Andrea
Jorg-Uwe
Hans
Simeon
Detlef
Jorg
Olav
Stefan

Peter
Robert
Lutz
Reinhard
Andreas
Steffen
Volker
Uwe R. P.
Wolfgang
Stephan

Status

P RPRNNRRPRERENNN PR R NNN
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RPRRREPRPRRREPRLRRELNONNN
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ELO

1873
1744
1821
1780
1664
1667

1799
1735
1761
1885
1568
1529
1467
1447
1460
1322
1400

1808
1959
1670
1623
1572
1536
1492
1708
1274
1513

2011
1893
1721
1621
1700
1553
1561
1547
1556
1471
1415
1500

1983
1864
1751
1766
1554
1537
1550
1448
1419
11007

Nachmeldung



Telestern 2

Thales 3

SV Justitia 1

SV Senat 3

spielfrei

211
212
213
214
215
216

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

101

Lask
Zymara

Meseck
Geike
Schilly
Piotrowski
Fischer
Kleinwéachter

Schaefer
Katassonow
Bode
Klevenow
Meyer
Schopmans
Klein
Martens
Klevenow
Linkermann
Stephan
Schwarzbach
Westphal
Zimmermann
Haase

Winterhalter
Mickley
Tessen

Lange

Schaal

Jasper

Deike

Gerigk
Drazkowski
Jurcke
Schattenhofer
Stich
Friedrichowicz

Bluhm
Bluhm
Noak
Kiesewetter
Getzuhn
Gottschick

Carsten
Nino

Klaus
Eberhard
Achim
Roger
Elmar
Manfred

Manfred
Alexander
Jan-Michael
Hellmut
Klaus
Norbert
Eberhard
Rolf
Ursula
Walter
Rudiger
Hans
Lothar
Gerhard
Peter

Christian
Manfred
Jorn

Peter
Hans-Jirgen
Holger
Horst

Karl Heinz
Heinz
Klaus- Peter
Lukas
Markus
Stefan

Robert
Glnter
Uwe
Peter
Detlef
Klaus

Lommatzsch-Ropke Horst

NFFPDNDNP

RPRRRPRPRNRPNRPRNONNRN

RPRRREPRPRNRPRPRREPRERNRERN

NFPFPNRFEDNDN

11007
10007?

1699
1711
1687
1675
1646
1617

1715
1577
1743
1663
1566
1520
1470
1680
1527
1468
1459
1449
1397
1350
1345

1740
1714
1705
1551
1525
1541
1481
1406
1321
1300
1300
1300
1097

1773
1841
1761
1778
1790
1666
1622



Mannschaft

RBB 2 - 4er

Deutsche Bahn / BSW 5

Rolls-Royce 1

SG Bayer 2

SG Bund 6

M-Zahl Titel

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609

Staffel C

Nachname

Schastok
Lessner
Dorbandt
Berchner
Tresenreuter
Walter
Schmidt
Prinz

Kelm

Schwarz
Ollek
Heinke
Schneider
Meyer-Roll
Bremer
Fuchs
Ortel
Henze
Wrobiewski
Hantschick

Merz
Bock
Jobes
Schroter
Fruhner
Schubert
Meiners
Paris
Woeller
Rochette

Kiifner
Jansen
Frohlich
Abraham
Mahlkow
Ehrenberg
Gohlke
Harre
Landsfeld
Althaus

Méschl
Welle
Zivier
Peinelt
MiihInikel
Safai-Nia
Irmler
Dehmel
Peinelt

Vorname

Erwin
Giinter
Mark
Klaus
Jiirgen
Norbert
Stanley
Josef
Bernhard

Joachim
Karl-Heinz
Wolfgang
Klaus-Erich
Klaus
Helmut
Walter
Klaus

Lutz

Piotr
Steffen

Rudiger Dr.
Giinter
Dirk
Jiirgen Dr.
Manfred
Gerhard
Achim
Gerhard
Matthias
Samuel

Andreas
Robert
Sergej
Helmut
Hartmut
Michael
Bernd
Michael Dr.
Ralph
Boris

Alois
Bernd
Ezra Dr.
Dieter
Riidiger
Abdollah
Norbert
Max
Wolfgang

Status
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ELO

1615
1671
1576
1437
1419
1605
1630
1423
1348

1744
1572
14507
1371
1299
1324
1313
1345
1138
1100
11007

1860
1780
1576
1487
1361
1266
1425
1434
1533

1974
1681
1578
1465
1443
1413
1403
1400
1391
1450

1745
1671
1638
1585
1497
1449
1458
1384
1267

Nachmeldung



SV Osram 3 - 4er

SV Senat 4

Vattenfall/BSR 3 - 4er

spielfrei

spielfrei

610
611
612
613
614
615
616

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

101

101

Kemnitz

Miiller
Reiche
Schimmel
Genz
Riess
Reck
Benten
Nehls
Schilling
Merkel
Mollenhauer

Idaczek
Stemmler
Bockelmann
Walzendorf
Weihrich
Tschirschwitz
Konietzko
Schubert
Kohls
Dannigkeit
HeR

Goldberg
Ruthenberg
Dobinski
Engel
Kurzweg
Bienstock

Wolfgang

Gerd
Andreas
Jorg
Andreas Dr.
Bernhard
Jessica
Wolfgang Dr.
Gerhard
Roland Dr.
Jens
Gerhard

Giinter
Frank
Rolf
Axel
Jorg
Stephan
Torsten
Harald
Rainer
Rolf
Peter

Alejandro
Dietmar
Karlheinz
Peter
Wolfgang
Joel

1
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1128

1837
1805
1728
1668
1664
1573
1567
1542
1505
1465
1338

1808
1711
1709
1457
1554
1394
1494
1514
1399
1325
1471

1369
1341
1377
1267
1271
1200

Korrektur Status



Staffel
C
A2
LL
LL
Bl
A2
A2
Al
C
LL
A2
Bl
Al
Al
LL
A2
LL
Al

A2
B2
Al
LL
LL
Al
A2

Mannschaft
Vattenfall/BSR 3 - 4er
Vattenfall/BSR 1

SV Senat 1

SV Senat 1

Stern Ludwigsfelde 1
TT/WiHeil 2

SG Bund 2

SG Bayer 1

SG Bayer 2

BA Tempelhof 1
Vattenfall/BSR 1
EPA/ZIB 1

SG Bund 3

Deutsche Bahn / BSW 2
SV DeTeWe 1
Vattenfall/BSR 1

SV Senat 1

SG Bund 3

Deutsche Bahn / BSW
SG Bund 2

BA Tempelhof 4

BA Tempelhof 2
BVG Helmholtz 1
Gardez Robe 1
Telestern 1
Vattenfall/BSR 1

Nachmeldungen / Anderungen

M-Zahl
304
104
104
106
104
205
208
107
210
111
101
106
311
211
115
109
104
312

211
411
212
101
110
102
105

Titel

FM

FM

FM

Nachname
Engel
Krombach
Becker
Artukovic
Meyer
Strehlow
Hoffbauer
Feil
Althaus
Pruvot
Lenhardt
Gilijamse
Diaz de Arce
Braunlin
Kruse
Hasic
Becker
Stahl
Stahr
Schilling
Kalkowski
Galbraith
Weber
Neumann
Stielau
Schirmag

Vorname
Peter
Karl-Heinz
Walter
Adis
Jens-Uwe
Horst
Jorg
Stephan
Boris
Louis
Manfred
Joop
Norbert
Herbert
Otto
Mirza
Walter
Dietrich
Ralf-Peter
Florian
Thomas
Martin
Siegfried
Martin
Jens-Uwe
Wolfgang

Status

2
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ELO
1267
1635
2333
2043
1828
1899
1753
2140
1450
2177
2117
1741
1550
2224
1800
1960
2333
1849
2011
1915
1400
2004
2174
2064
2014
1672

Bemerkungen
Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status
Status 2 ab 01.07.16
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung
Korrektur Name
Korrektur Status
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung, spielberechtigt ab 14.10.16
Korrektur Status
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung, nur fir DBMM
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung
Nachmeldung
Korrektur Status
Nachmeldung
Korrektur Status
Korrektur Status



